TRENCH GRATING
PRODUCT INFORMATION GUIDE
RESIDENTIAL & COMMERCIAL
TRENCH GRATING
DID YOU KNOW…?
Each year R&S supplies over 25km of
trench grating into the Australian
market.  We estimate that over the

Opening
Width
(mm)
D
Clear Opening
Depth (mm)
G x H x I
Grate Size (mm)
F
Overall Product
Depth (mm)
A
Crossbar
Overall Size
(mm)
PTG-L-MSG-E100 100 100 150 x 25 x 1000 or
150 x 25 x 500 130 265
PTG-L-MSG-E150 150 150 200 x 25 x 1000 or
200 x 25 x 500 180 315
PTG-L-MSG-E200 200 200 250 x 25 x 1000 or
250 x 25 x 500 230 360
PTG-L-MSG-E225 225 225 275 x 25 x 1000 or
275 x 25 x 500 255 390
PTG-L-MSG-E300 300 225 350 x 25 x 1000 or
350 x 25 x 500 255 460
EGAL TRENCH GRATING (CLASS B)
Product Code
E
Clear
Opening
Width
(mm)
D
Clear Opening
Depth (mm)
G x H x I
Grate Size (mm)
F
Overall Product
Depth (mm)
A
Crossbar
Overall Size
(mm)
PTG-M-MSG-E150 150 150 230 x 40 x 1000 or
230 x 40 x 500 180 315
PTG-M-MSG-E200 200 200 280 x 40 x 1000 or
280 x 40 x 500 230 360
PTG-M-MSG-E225 225 225 305 x 40 x 1000 or
305 x 40 x 500 255 390
PTG-M-MSG-E300 300 225 380 x 40 x 1000 or
380 x 40 x 500 255 460
HEEL GUARD TRENCH GRATING
Heel Guard trench grates are available with the following dimensions.
HEEL GUARD TRENCH GRATING (CLASS B)
Product Code
E
Clear
Opening
Width
(mm)
D
Clear Opening
Depth (mm)
G x H x I
Grate Size (mm)
F
Overall Product
Depth (mm)
A
Crossbar
Overall Size
(mm)
PTG-L-DG-150L 150 150 200 x 25 x 500 180 315
PTG-L-DG-200L 200 200 250 x 25 x 500 230 360
PTG-L-DG-225L 225 225 275 x 25 x 500 255 390
PTG-L-DG-300L 300 225 350 x 25 x 500 255 460
HEEL GUARD TRENCH GRATING (CLASS D)
Product Code
E
Clear
Opening
Width
(mm)
D
Clear Opening
Depth (mm)
G x H x I
Grate Size (mm)
F
Overall Product
Depth (mm)
A
Crossbar
Overall Size
(mm)
PTG-H-DG-100L 100 100 150 x 25 x 500 130 265
PTG-H-DG-150L 150 150 200 x 25 x 500 180 315
PTG-H-DG-200L 200 200 245 x 25 x 500 230 360
PTG-H-DG-225L 225 225 305 x 40 x 500 270 420
PTG-H-DG-300L 300 225 380 x 40 x 500 270 495
WEAVED TRENCH GRATING
Weaved trench grates are available with the following dimensions.
WEAVED TRENCH GRATING (CLASS D)
Product Code
E
Clear
Opening
Width
(mm)
D
Clear Opening
Depth (mm)
G x H x I
Grate Size (mm)
F
Overall Product
Depth (mm)
A
Crossbar
Overall Size
(mm)
PTG-H-MSG-W150 150 150 230 x 40 x 1000 or
230 x 40 x 500 195 315
PTG-H-MSG-W200 200 200 280 x 40 x 1000 or
280 x 40 x 500 245 360
PTG-H-MSG-W225 225 225 305 x 40 x 1000 or
305 x 40 x 500 270 420
PTG-H-MSG-W300 300 225 380 x 40 x 1000 or
380 x 40 x 500 270 495
STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH GRATING
Stainless steel trench grates are available with the following dimensions.
STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH GRATING (CLASS A)
Product Code
E
Clear
Opening
Width
(mm)
D
Clear Opening
Depth (mm)
G x H x I
Grate Size (mm)
F
Overall Product
Depth (mm)
A
Crossbar
Overall Size
(mm)
PTG-A-SS-075CO 75 100 113 x 20 x 1000 or
113 x 20 x 1500 125 226
PTG-A-SS-100CO 100 100 150 x 20 x 1000 or
150 x 20 x 1500 125 163
PTG-A-SS-150CO 150 150 200 x 20 x 1000 or
200 x 20 x 1500 175 313
STAINLESS STEEL TRENCH GRATING (CLASS B)
Product Code
E